

¢

SLP(C)No. 10440 OF 2001
ITEM No.22

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB/X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10440/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2001 in CWP 6640/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order and
With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

W.P(C)No.83/2002(With Office Report)

Date : 19/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Jagga Singh Mann, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Baid, adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.S. Chahil, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr.H.M. Singh, adv.
Ms. Shabana Saif, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents states that no counter affidavit is required to be filed.
List on 3rd February, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master