

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10440/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2001 in CWP No. 6640/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and placing on record revised Power of Attorney and

with prayer for interim relief)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 83 of 2002

(With appln. for stay and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

With Commt.Pet.(C) No.108/2005 in S.L.P.(C) No.10440/2001

(With appln. for directions, appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and for permission to file sur-

rejoinder and office report)

Date: 03/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Chopra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aashish Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For State:

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Sudershan Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioners are granted two weeks' time to file additional affidavits with

documents. Response thereto may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master